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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 1 - 68WIESBADEN ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 SOPHIE
2 NOAH
3 LOGAN
4 TEAGAN
5 DECLAN
6 ROWAN
7 RYAN
8 AIDEN_W
9 CHLOE

10 JACKSON
11 NATHAN
12 LIAM
13 REMI
14 MATIX
15 VAUGHN
16 MAREK
17 KELLAN

18 LUCINE
19 DARON
20 ASCHER
21 STANLEY
22 HUDSON
23 DOMINIC
24 WHITLEY
25 ISOBELLE
26 MAGDALYNN
27 MICAH
28 JONAH
29 GRAYSON
30 EDIN
31 GOLDA
32 TYLER_A
33 KYLEIGH
34 TYLER

35 KATHERYNE
36 DAVID
37 AMANDA
38 LEYLA
39 ISAAC
40 COOPER
41 ZACHARY
42 ELIAS
43 LEVI
44 MILO
45 MOLLY
46 AIDAN_D
47 JULIAN
48 RYLEE
49 CAROLINE
50 SHAYLA
51 NATALIYA

52 ARIA
53 IAN
54 JAXON
55 LEO
56 CARTER
57 KAYDA
58 ELLIOTT
59 ETHAN
60 KATELYNN
61 JAKOB
62 CLEMENS
63 VINCENT
64 JULIETTE
65 BOSTON
66 BRADY
67 ALEX
68 NAJAT

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  09/09   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  09/16  50-  4   2-  6   3-  7   5-  9  12-  8  13- 10  11- 16  14- 18  15- 19  21- 17  23- 20  25- 22
Wk03  09/23   6- 48  50-  7   2-  9  12-  3  13-  5  16-  8  18- 10  11- 19  14- 21  23- 15  25- 17  27- 20
Wk04  09/30   7- 46  48-  9  12- 50  13-  2   3- 16   5- 18  19-  8  21- 10  23- 11  14- 25  15- 27  17- 29
Wk05  10/14  43-  9  12- 46  13- 48  50- 16  18-  2  19-  3   5- 21   8- 23  10- 25  11- 27  14- 29  15- 31

Wk06  10/21  44- 33  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3
Wk07  10/28  29- 42  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52  41- 51  43- 49  45- 47   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12
Wk08  11/04  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35  52- 37  54- 39  56- 41  55- 43  53- 45  51- 47  49-  2  10-  8
Wk09  11/18  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50  35- 52  37- 54  39- 56  41- 58  43- 57  45- 55  47- 53  49- 51
Wk10  12/02  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31  52- 33  54- 35  56- 37  58- 39  60- 41  59- 43  57- 45  55- 47

Wk11  12/09   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48
Wk12  01/06  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21
Wk13  01/20  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40
Wk14  01/27  42- 15  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  56- 29  58- 31  60- 33  62- 35  64- 37
Wk15  02/03  11- 40  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54  27- 56  29- 58  31- 60  33- 62

Wk16  02/10  38-  7  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21  54- 23  56- 25  58- 27  60- 29
Wk17  02/24   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50  19- 52  21- 54  23- 56  25- 58
Wk18  03/02  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11  48- 13  50- 15  52- 17  54- 19  56- 21
Wk19  03/09   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54
Wk20  03/16  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 13

Wk21  04/06  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48   9- 50
Wk22  04/13  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8  40-  6  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3  48-  5
Wk23  04/20   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 42   4- 44   1- 46
Wk24  05/04  47- 43  45-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  42-  8  44-  6
Wk25  05/11  39- 49  41- 47  43- 45   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 42

Wk26  05/18  51- 35  49- 37  47- 39  45- 41  43-  2  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  09/09  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48
Wk02  09/16  27- 24  26- 29  31- 28  33- 30  32- 35  34- 38  36- 39  42- 37  44- 40  45- 41  43- 47  49- 46
Wk03  09/23  29- 22  31- 24  33- 26  35- 28  38- 30  32- 39  34- 42  44- 36  37- 45  40- 47  49- 41  43-  1
Wk04  09/30  20- 31  22- 33  24- 35  26- 38  28- 39  30- 42  44- 32  34- 45  36- 47  37- 49   1- 40  41-  4
Wk05  10/14  17- 33  35- 20  38- 22  39- 24  42- 26  44- 28  45- 30  32- 47  34- 49  36-  1  37-  4  40-  6

Wk06  10/21  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27
Wk07  10/28   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36
Wk08  11/04  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19
Wk09  11/18   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32
Wk10  12/02  53- 49  51-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk11  12/09  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 56  37- 58  39- 60  41- 62  43- 64  45- 63  47- 61  49- 59  51- 57
Wk12  01/06  46- 23  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29  54- 31  56- 33  58- 35  60- 37  62- 39  64- 41  63- 43  61- 45
Wk13  01/20  17- 42  19- 44  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 56  33- 58  35- 60  37- 62  39- 64
Wk14  01/27  66- 39  65- 41  63- 43  61- 45  59- 47  57- 49  55- 51  53-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8
Wk15  02/03  35- 64  37- 66  39- 65  41- 63  43- 61  45- 59  47- 57  49- 55  51- 53   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20

Wk16  02/10  62- 31  64- 33  66- 35  65- 37  63- 39  61- 41  59- 43  57- 45  55- 47  53- 49  51-  2  18- 16
Wk17  02/24  27- 60  29- 62  31- 64  33- 66  35- 65  37- 63  39- 61  41- 59  43- 57  45- 55  47- 53  49- 51
Wk18  03/02  58- 23  60- 25  62- 27  64- 29  66- 31  68- 33  67- 35  65- 37  63- 39  61- 41  59- 43  57- 45
Wk19  03/09  19- 56  21- 58  23- 60  25- 62  27- 64  29- 66  31- 68  33- 67  35- 65  37- 63  39- 61  41- 59
Wk20  03/16  54- 15  56- 17  58- 19  60- 21  62- 23  64- 25  66- 27  68- 29  67- 31  65- 33  63- 35  61- 37

Wk21  04/06  11- 52  13- 54  15- 56  17- 58  19- 60  21- 62  23- 64  25- 66  27- 68  29- 67  31- 65  33- 63
Wk22  04/13  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11  56- 13  58- 15  60- 17  62- 19  64- 21  66- 23  68- 25  67- 27  65- 29
Wk23  04/20   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56  13- 58  15- 60  17- 62  19- 64  21- 66  23- 68  25- 67
Wk24  05/04  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  56-  9  58- 11  60- 13  62- 15  64- 17  66- 19  68- 21
Wk25  05/11   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52   5- 54   7- 56   9- 58  11- 60  13- 62  15- 64  17- 66

Wk26  05/18  42- 12  10- 44  46-  8  48-  6  50-  4  52-  1  54-  3  56-  5  58-  7  60-  9  62- 11  64- 13

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68
Wk01  09/09  49- 50
Wk02  09/16  48-  1
Wk03  09/23  46-  4
Wk04  09/30  43-  6
Wk05  10/14   7- 41  51- 52

Wk06  10/21  40- 29  42- 31
Wk07  10/28  25- 38  27- 40  53- 54  55- 56
Wk08  11/04  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  42- 27  57- 58
Wk09  11/18  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 42  59- 60
Wk10  12/02  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  61- 62  63- 64

Wk11  12/09  53- 55   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24
Wk12  01/06  59- 47  57- 49  55- 51  53-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6
Wk13  01/20  41- 63  43- 61  45- 59  47- 57  49- 55  51- 53   2- 14  12- 16  65- 66
Wk14  01/27  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13
Wk15  02/03  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38

Wk16  02/10  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5
Wk17  02/24   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34  67- 68
Wk18  03/02  55- 47  53- 49  51-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6
Wk19  03/09  43- 57  45- 55  47- 53  49- 51   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30
Wk20  03/16  59- 39  57- 41  55- 43  53- 45  51- 47  22- 49  20- 26  18- 24  16-  2  14- 28

Wk21  04/06  35- 61  37- 59  39- 57  41- 55  43- 53  45- 51  47- 49   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26
Wk22  04/13  63- 31  61- 33  59- 35  57- 37  55- 39  53- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2  24- 22
Wk23  04/20  27- 65  29- 63  31- 61  33- 59  35- 57  37- 55  39- 53  41- 51  43- 49  45- 47
Wk24  05/04  67- 23  65- 25  63- 27  61- 29  59- 31  57- 33  55- 35  53- 37  51- 39  49- 41
Wk25  05/11  19- 68  21- 67  23- 65  25- 63  27- 61  29- 59  31- 57  33- 55  35- 53  37- 51

Wk26  05/18  66- 15  68- 17  67- 19  65- 21  63- 23  61- 25  59- 27  57- 29  55- 31  53- 33


